Diesel Generator Sets
Powered by Yuchai
ASSEMBLY
WARRANTY
※ For drability and corrosion resistance,all iron and steel surfaces of canopy fabrications have been treated for coating by grit
blast cleaning.Then covered by special three layers painting which provides an excellent corrosion resistant surface.
※ Engine and Alternator are guaranted for a period of 12 months from the date of commissioning or 18 months from

● Anti-damp/Anti-corrosion
   treatment
Alternator CanonyEngine
※  Low Oil Pressure
Optional Parts:
  ※  Settings can be adjustable via key buttons on front panel
  ※  Automatic Start/Stop
  ※  3 start attempts failure and Automatic Crank Disconnect
  ※  Charge alternator exciting and Charge alternator fail alarm
  ※  Engine monitoring and protection
Paralleling
System
Specifications may change without notice. 3/4 http://www.ycgenset.com
50hz, 1500rpm, 380-415V
KW KVA KW KVA Open type
YC12G 12 15 13.2 16.5 GM-12-4 1350*750*1200 4.2
YC14G 14.4 18 16 20 GM-16-4 1350*750*1200 4.7
YC20G 20 25 22 27.5 GM-20-4 1380*750*1200 6.3
YC24G 24 30 26.4 33 GM-24-4 1450*750*1200 7.5
YC32G 32 40 35.2 44 GM-32-4 1900*780*1300 8.9
YC36G 36 45 40 50 MP-40-4 1900*780*1300 9.4
YC40G 40 50 44 55 MP-40-4 1950*800*1350 11.2
YC48G 48 60 52.8 66 MP-48-4 1950*800*1350 11.8
YC64G 64 80 70.4 88 MP-64-4 2300*800*1380 18
YC72G 72 90 80 100 MP-70-4 2350*800*1380 20.5
YC80G 80 100 88 110 MP-80-4 2350*800*1380 21
YC90G 90 112.5 100 125 MP-90-4 2480*820*1380 22.6
YC100G 100 125 110 138 MP-104-4 2600*820*1380 25
YC110G 110 137.5 120 150 MP-120-4 2620*820*1380 26.1
YC120G 120 150 132 165 MP-120-4 2650*950*1500 28.4
YC128G 128 160 140 175 MP-140-4 2650*950*1500 29.2
YC160G 160 200 176 220 MP-160-4 2800*950*1500 34
YC180G 180 225 200 250 MP-180-4 2800*950*1500 41
YC200G 200 250 220 275 MP-200-4 3000*1100*1750 46
YC220G 220 275 240 300 MP-220-4 3000*1100*1750 53
YC240G 240 300 264 330 MP-240-4 3200*1150*1800 68
YC300G 300 375 330 412.5 MP-300-4 3450*1250*1800 70
YC320G 320 400 352 440 MP-320-4 3450*1250*1800 72
YC360G 360 450 400 500 MP-350-4 3500*1250*1800 90
YC400G 440 500 440 550 MP-400-4 3650*1400*1950 98
YC500G 500 625 550 687.5 EG355L-500N4200*1500*2100 116
YC560G 560 700 616 770 MX-560-4 4200*1500*2100 128
YC600G 600 750 660 825 MX-600-4 4400*1550*2100 140
YC640G 640 800 704 880 EG400S-640N4400*1550*2100 152
60hz, 1800rpm, 208V, 440V，480V
YC36G6 36 45 40 50 GM-31-4 1800*760*1200 9.2
YC40G6 40 50 44 55 GM-39-4 1800*760*1200 10.6
YC50G6 50 62.5 55 69 MP-45-4 1850*760*1200 12.4
YC60G6 60 75 66 82.5 MP-58-4 1950*800*1200 13.8
YC70G6 70 88 77 96 MP-68-4 2300*820*1300 18.9
YC80G6 80 100 88 110 MP-84-4 2350*820*1300 19.6
YC100G6 100 125 110 137.5 MP-102-4 2350*820*1300 23
YC120G6 120 150 132 165 MP-130-4 2600*850*1350 26
YC145G6 145 181 160 200 MP-151-4 2650*850*1350 31
YC180G6 180 225 200 250 MP-177-4 2900*1100*1800 44
YC200G6 200 250 220 275 MP-200-4 3000*1100*1800 47
YC212G6 212 265 232 290 MP-212-4 3000*1100*1800 50
YC6C1020L-D20
YC6C1020L-D20
3300*1150*1680
3800*1400*1800

3250*1120*1650
YC6M285L-D20
YC4D85Z-D20
YC2115D
YC2115ZD
Genset
Model
Alternator
modelEngine model
Prime power Standby
YC4D60-D21
YC2108D
Dimension  (L*W*H mm)
Super silent
YC6A210L-D20 3300*1150*1680
YC2108D 1900*1000*1500
YC4D60-D21 2500*1000*1550
YC4D85Z-D20
Specifications may change without notice. 4/4 http://www.ycgenset.com